
ALEJANDRO REYES ALCARAZ 5564591853
2.75 kW 24 de Abril de 2024

01 986640200581

667 kW/h $ 1,907

5 717 kW/h $54

97.15 % BIMESTRE $ 1,853

$11,443.98 MXN $326.58 MXN $11,117.40 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.6 AÑOS 550 W 5 14 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

158.8 %



Propuesta 1 24 de Abril de 2024 9 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240001

ALEJANDRO REYES ALCARAZ  
5564591853
alejandro@consueco.com

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1 MIcro Apsystems

Subtotal $ 7,000.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 7,000.00



1 $ 11,443.98 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 11,117.40 $ 11,117.40 $ 4,117.40

2 $ 11,787.30 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 11,450.92 $ 11,450.92 $ 15,568.32

3 $ 12,140.92 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 11,794.45 $ 11,794.45 $ 27,362.77

4 $ 12,505.15 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 12,148.28 $ 12,148.28 $ 39,511.05

5 $ 12,880.30 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 12,512.73 $ 12,512.73 $ 52,023.79

6 $ 13,266.71 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 12,888.11 $ 12,888.11 $ 64,911.90

7 $ 13,664.71 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 13,274.76 $ 13,274.76 $ 78,186.66

8 $ 14,074.65 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 13,673.00 $ 13,673.00 $ 91,859.66

9 $ 14,496.89 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 14,083.19 $ 14,083.19 $ 105,942.85

10 $ 14,931.80 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 14,505.69 $ 14,505.69 $ 120,448.53

11 $ 15,379.75 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 14,940.86 $ 14,940.86 $ 135,389.39

12 $ 15,841.14 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 15,389.08 $ 15,389.08 $ 150,778.47

13 $ 16,316.38 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 15,850.75 $ 15,850.75 $ 166,629.22

14 $ 16,805.87 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 16,326.28 $ 16,326.28 $ 182,955.50

15 $ 17,310.05 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 16,816.07 $ 16,816.07 $ 199,771.57

16 $ 17,829.35 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 17,320.55 $ 17,320.55 $ 217,092.11

17 $ 18,364.23 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 17,840.16 $ 17,840.16 $ 234,932.28

18 $ 18,915.16 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 18,375.37 $ 18,375.37 $ 253,307.64

19 $ 19,482.61 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 18,926.63 $ 18,926.63 $ 272,234.27

20 $ 20,067.09 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 19,494.43 $ 19,494.43 $ 291,728.70

21 $ 20,669.10 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 20,079.26 $ 20,079.26 $ 311,807.96

22 $ 21,289.17 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 20,681.64 $ 20,681.64 $ 332,489.60

23 $ 21,927.85 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 21,302.09 $ 21,302.09 $ 353,791.69

24 $ 22,585.68 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 21,941.15 $ 21,941.15 $ 375,732.84

25 $ 23,263.26 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 22,599.39 $ 22,599.39 $ 398,332.23


